General information about company

Scrip code 530063

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE095C01018

Name of the company

Yashraj Containeurs Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieufar csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of —— v of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Category (ilateg}? rly of I\}Ilos. 1? fl paid up paid-up underlying shares held total nlo - of shares £ Voi ioh
a shareholder | shareholders cquity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
) (111 : SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A1B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 12731297 12731297 74.89 12731297 12731297 | 74.89
Group
(B) Public 3407 4268703 4268703 25.11 4268703 4268703 |25.11
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3415 17000000 17000000 100 17000000 17000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shz;res assuming full |Lockedin | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Underlying . Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of o i Underlying bl securities ( as held ;
o) shareholder | OUtstanding Outstanding convertible |, percentage Asa Asa cam
convertible securities . 0 0 ematerialize
(1D rtible | v rrants ¢ of diluted % of o of | dematerialized
securities (Xi) andNo. Of | 4 " l) |No. | total tota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants XD)= (\})II)+ (a) | Shares No. (a) Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (X) As a % of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
A) 1‘3‘ 74.89 1344000 | 10.56 | 12731295
romoter
Group
(B) Public 25.11 1343292 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1344000 | 7.91 14074587 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;iolf fully Partly No. Of shares gﬁ;ﬁi;ﬁ:‘l d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(I1I) shares held h . AVHV)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
( held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y 3551 Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | g 7374130 7374130 |43.38 7374130 7374130 |43.38
undivided Family
(d Any Other (specify) |3 5357167 5357167 | 31.51 5357167 5357167 |31.51
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 12731297 12731297 74.89 12731297 12731297 | 74.89
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 12731297 12731297 | 74.89 12731297 12731297 | 74.89
Promoter Group
(AFA)(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 3333 1048801 1048801 | 6.17 1048801 1048801 [ 6.17
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 10 3100313 3100313 18.24 3100313 3100313 | 18.24
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(@) (NRIs) 18 44716 44716 0.26 44716 44716 0.26
1)) Bodies Corporate 19 23805 23805 0.14 23805 23805 0.14
(m) Any Other (specify) |27 51068 51068 0.3 51068 51068 0.3
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3407 4268703 4268703 25.11 4268703 4268703 |[25.11
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3407 4268703 4268703 25.11 4268703 4268703 |25.11
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;fotal (A+BHC2 3415 17000000 17000000 100 17000000 17000000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3415 17000000 17000000 100 17000000 17000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Shareholding ,
I;}?- of as a % assuming Number_of pledge(_i or o
No. Of No. of U desl ) full conversion | Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares neerying of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered umoer o
. . Outstanding . (XI11) equity shares

Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a :
Sr. . . convertible held in

Outstanding | Outstanding L percentage of Asa % Asa% .1

. securities and | % sao Sa o | dematerialized
convef‘r_tlble Wgrrants No. Of dllu.ted share N of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= - | Shares | No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
(a) (VID+(X)Asa |@) | popg held @ (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 43.38 1344000 | 18.23 | 7374130
(d) 31.51 0 0 5357167
(Slu)b'TOta] (A) 74.89 1344000 | 10.56 | 12731295
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.89 1344000 | 10.56 | 12731295
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 6.17 783281 0 0 0
(h) 18.24 443822 0 0 0
@) 0.26 44516 0 0 0
O 0.14 20805 0 0 0
(m) 0.3 50868 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 2511 1343292 0 0 0
@
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 25.11 1343292 0 0 0
B)2)+B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 14074587
Total (A+B+C 100 1344000 | 7.91 | 14074587

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VINODRAI VRIJLAL

VALIA

JAYESH VINODRAI
VALIA

RAJ JAYESH
VALIA

JAYESH VINODRAI
VALIA (Huf)

SANGEETA JAYESH
VALIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAFPV5691R

AAFPV5698G

AENPV8400N

AACHIJ8696M

ACDPV4956F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1700

1251897

1398300

1705771

3016462

7374130

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1700

1251897

1398300

1705771

3016462

7374130

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

7.36

8.23

10.03

17.74

43.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

1700

1251897

1398300

1705771

3016462

7374130

Class eg:y

Total

1700

1251897

1398300

1705771

3016462

7374130

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

7.36

8.23

10.03

17.74

43.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

7.36

8.23

10.03

17.74

43.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

1344000

1344000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

44.56

18.23

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

700

1251897

1398300

1705771

3016462

7373130

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VASPARR SHELTER LIMITED

VASPARR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED

VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LTD

PAN (IT)

AABCV2888D

AABCV2889C

AAACV3537A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1405367

1751000

2200800

5357167

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

1405367

1751000

2200800

5357167

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.27

10.3

12.95

31.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

1405367

1751000

2200800

5357167

Class eg:y

Total

1405367

1751000

2200800

5357167

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.27

10.3

12.95

31.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.27

10.3

12.95

31.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1405367

1751000

2200800

5357167

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ZZTRANSIT*

Click here to go back

PAN (1II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2656491

2656491

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2656491

2656491

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.63

15.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

2656491

2656491

Class eg:y

Total

2656491

2656491

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.63

15.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.63

15.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

No PAN found




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

26

27

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14000

37068

51068

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

14000

37068

51068

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.22

0.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14000

37068

51068

Class eg:y

Total

14000

37068

51068

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.22

0.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.22

0.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14000

36868

50868

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







