General information about company							
Scrip code	530063						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE095C01018						
Name of the company	Yashraj Containeurs Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
C	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each cla of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares			shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(11)		held (IV)					Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	12731297			12731297	74.89	12731297		12731297	74.89
(B)	Public	3407	4268703			4268703	25.11	4268703		4268703	25.11
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3415	17000000			17000000	100	17000000		17000000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.89			1344000	10.56	12731295			
(B)	Public				25.11					1343292	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			1344000	7.91	14074587	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. Of	No. Of the same	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group	•				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	7374130			7374130	43.38	7374130		7374130	43.38
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	5357167			5357167	31.51	5357167		5357167	31.51
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	12731297			12731297	74.89	12731297		12731297	74.89
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•	-	•	•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	12731297			12731297	74.89	12731297		12731297	74.89
В	Table III - Statement sl	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	Institutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3333	1048801			1048801	6.17	1048801		1048801	6.17
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	3100313			3100313	18.24	3100313		3100313	18.24
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	18	44716			44716	0.26	44716		44716	0.26
(1)	Bodies Corporate	19	23805			23805	0.14	23805		23805	0.14
(m)	Any Other (specify)	27	51068			51068	0.3	51068		51068	0.3
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3407	4268703			4268703	25.11	4268703		4268703	25.11
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3407	4268703			4268703	25.11	4268703		4268703	25.11
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder	•	•	•	
Total (A+B+C2		3415	17000000			17000000	100	17000000		17000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3415	17000000			17000000	100	17000000		17000000	100

	T	able II - Stat	ement showin	ng shareholding	patte	ern of th	ie Promo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Warrants V(Y) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants No	Shares Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a parentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Si.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ittern of the Promo	ter an	d Promot	er Group		•		•	•
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				43.38			1344000	18.23	7374130	1		
(d)				31.51			0	0	5357167	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.89			1344000	10.56	12731295			
(2)	Foreign	•	•			•				1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.89			1344000	10.56	12731295			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	share	eholder		•				
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)]		
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				6.17					783281	0	0	0
(h)				18.24					443822	0	0	0
(i)				0.26					44516	0	0	0
(1)				0.14					20805	0	0	0
(m)				0.3					50868	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.11					1343292	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25.11					1343292	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romo	ter- Non	Public shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					14074587			
Total (A+B+C				100			1344000	7.91	14074587			

		Individu	als/Hindu undivi	led Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINODRAI VRIJLAL VALIA	JAYESH VINODRAI VALIA	RAJ JAYESH VALIA	JAYESH VINODRAI VALIA (Huf)	SANGEETA JAYESH VALIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPV5691R	AAFPV5698G	AENPV8400N	AACHJ8696M	ACDPV4956F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1700	1251897	1398300	1705771	3016462	7374130
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1700	1251897	1398300	1705771	3016462	7374130
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	7.36	8.23	10.03	17.74	43.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1700	1251897	1398300	1705771	3016462	7374130
Class eg:y						
Total	1700	1251897	1398300	1705771	3016462	7374130
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	7.36	8.23	10.03	17.74	43.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	7.36	8.23	10.03	17.74	43.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			1		<u></u>
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise encu				1244000	1244000
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	1344000	1344000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	44.56	18.23
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	700	1251897	1398300	1705771	3016462	7373130
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VASPARR SHELTER LIMITED	VASPARR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LTD						
PAN (II)	AABCV2888D	AABCV2889C	AAACV3537A	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1405367	1751000	2200800	5357167					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1405367	1751000	2200800	5357167					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.27	10.3	12.95	31.51					
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)							
Class eg: X	1405367	1751000	2200800	5357167					
Class eg:y									
Total	1405367	1751000	2200800	5357167					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.27	10.3	12.95	31.51					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.27	10.3	12.95	31.51					
Number of Locked	ın shares (XII)								
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	bledged or otherwise encumbered (X	L III)	<u> </u>	1					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1405367	1751000	2200800	5357167					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ZZTRANSIT*	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)		Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2656491	2656491							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2656491	2656491							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.63	15.63							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	2656491	2656491							
Class eg:y									
Total	2656491	2656491							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.63	15.63							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.63	15.63							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)								
Sub-categorization	of shares	•							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0							
Sub-category (ii)	0	0							
Sub-category (iii)	0	0							
	<u>I</u>	<u> </u>							

		Text Block
Textual Information(1)	No PAN found	

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2							
Category	LLP	HUF							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category							
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back						
PAN (II)			Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	26	27						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14000	37068	51068						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14000	37068	51068						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.22	0.3						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securition	es (IX)							
Class eg: X	14000	37068	51068						
Class eg:y									
Total	14000	37068	51068						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0.22	0.3						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.22	0.3						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14000	36868	50868						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
	Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No.		T							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0						